QuietClock™ Series
MQC1A0100 Revision: 0.992, January, 2009 1
Multigig, Inc. 100 Enterprise Way. Scotts Valley, CA. 95066 http://www.multigig.com
Preliminary Information
20-Lead SOIC
MQC1A0100 20-Lead SOIC Pinout
(Top View)
Low Voltage

party’s products or services does not constitute or imply any such license or Multigig’s approval, warranty or endorsement thereof.
QuietClock™ and RotaryWave™ are  Trademarks of Multigig Incorporated
Ordering Information
Order Number Top Marking Package Shipping Temperature
MQC1A0100S 1A0100S 20 Lead SOIC Tube -40°C to 85°C
MQC1A0100SR 1A0100S 20 Lead SOIC Tape & Reel -40°C to 85°C
MQC1A0100J 1A0100J 20 Lead SSOP Tube 40°C to 85°C
MQC1A0100JR 1A0100J 20 Lead SSOP Tape & Reel 40°C to 85°C
Devices are Green, RoHS Compliant and PFOS Compliant.
Lead finish is 100% matte tin.
MQC1A0100